Yale University Press

30% Exhibit Discount

Use code Y21ESA when ordering,

valid through October 5, 2021

Prices subject to change without notice.

Tel: (800) 405-1619
Email: orders@triliteral.org

Web: www.yalebooks.com

*Sales Tax: Add appropriate sales tax for shipments to CA,

CO, CT, DC, FL, GA, IL, IN, KY, LA, MA, MD, MI, MN, NJ,
NM, NY, OH, PA, RI, TX, VA, WA, and WI.

**Shipping: U.S. and Canada only, $5 for the first book, $1

per each add’l book.

SHIP TO:

Ordering outside North America?
Visit www.yalebooks.co.uk, discounts may not apply.

In North America, send with prepayment to:
Yale University Press, c/o TriLiteral LLC
100 Maple Ridge Drive, Cumberland, Rl 02864

Visa, MasterCard, or Amex. Please make checks out to TriLiteral.

Card Number

Name

Address Line 1

Expiration Date

Address Line 2

Signature

Email or Phone

City State

Zip/Postal Code

Total # of Books Purchased

District Country

Billing Address (if different)

ISBN
9780300230970

Qty

9780300245905
9780300252996
9780300236828
9780300246162
9780300222913
9780300203448
9780300208900

9780300215724

2021 Ecological Society of America
August 2, 2021-August 6, 2021

AUTHOR: Title

ADAMS: Strange Natures

AGA: Genetically Modified Democracy
ALLEN: Urban Lichens

ALLOSSO: Peppermint Kings
AMSTUTZ: Caspar David Friedrich

ANDREWS: Managing the Environment, 3 ed.

ANGELL: House of Owls
ANTHONY: Aliens Among Us
ATTENBOROUGH: Amazing Rare Things

NEW

NYP

NYP

Format

Hardcover
Hardcover
PB-Flexibound
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper

Cloth
Hardcover

Paper

List
Price

$32.50
$65.00
$26.00
$38.00
$65.00
$45.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00

Titles labeled NEW have been published in the past year. Titles labeled NYP are forthcoming.

Sub Total
Sales Tax*
Shipping**

Total

Discount
Price

$22.75
$45.50
$18.20
$26.60
$45.50
$31.50
$21.00
$21.00

$17.50



9780300224436
9780300205664
9780300243482
9780300230505
9780300245912
9780300243338
9780300248548
9780300195736
9780300082494
9780300236774
9780300181463
9780300205671
9780300238297
9780300249668
9780300227147
9780300219692
9780300510843
9780300233674
9780300223507
9780300257960
9780300251746
9780300225785
9780300255225
9780300214178
9780300228311
9780300253696
9780300253771
9780300226706
9780300243994
9780300215014
9780300219395
9780300226973
9780300242782
9780300256406
9780300238280
9780300232745
9780300236101

BARBIER: Water Paradox

BARILLA: My Backyard Jungle
BEEHLER: Natural Encounters

BERCOVICI: Origins of Everything in 100 Pages
BERTNESS: Brief Natural History of Civilization
BODDY: Blooming Flowers

BOYER: Minds Make Societies

BRODO: Keys to Lichens of North America
BRODO: Lichens of North America

BROWN: Grasses, Sedges, Rushes
BRUNETTA: Spider Silk

BUSCH: Incidental Steward

CANHAM: Forests Adrift
CHAMBERLIN: On the Trail
COLEMAN: Nature Shock

CRAMER: Narrow Edge

DANIELL: Every Other Thursday

DESALLE: Natural History of Beer

DESALLE: Welcome to the Microbiome
DORLING: Slowdown

DOVE: Bitter Shade

DUMPELMANN: Seeing Trees

ESTY: Better Planet

FOSTER: Meeting of Land and Sea

FRAME: Mathematical Models in the Biosci |
FRAME: Mathematical Models in the Biosci Il
FREEDMAN: Why Food Matters

FRIEDLAND: Writing Successful Science Propo
FUENTES: Why We Believe

GALVIN: Becoming Organic
GOLDSTEIN: End of Genetics

GROVE: Baltimore School of Urban Ecology
HAINZE: Nature Underfoot

HANDELSMAN: World Without Soil

HEARD: Charles Darwin's Barnacle and David B
HENNESSY: On the Backs of Tortoises

HICKMAN: Doctor's Garden

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NYP

NYP

NEW

NYP

NYP

NYP

Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Paper
Cloth
PB-Flexibound
Paper
Paper
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Paper
Paper
Hardcover
Paper
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Paper
Paper
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover

Hardcover

$30.00
$16.00
$30.00
$13.00
$28.00
$22.00
$20.00
$29.95
$130.00
$22.00
$25.00
$16.00
$28.00
$18.00
$30.00
$15.00
$20.00
$28.00
$22.00
$16.00
$38.00
$50.00
$20.00
$40.00
$45.00
$45.00
$26.00
$22.00
$28.00
$65.00
$27.50
$30.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$30.00
$40.00

Titles labeled NEW have been published in the past year. Titles labeled NYP are forthcoming.

$21.00
$11.20
$21.00

$9.10
$19.60
$15.40
$14.00
$20.97
$91.00
$15.40
$17.50
$11.20
$19.60
$12.60
$21.00
$10.50
$14.00
$19.60
$15.40
$11.20
$26.60
$35.00
$14.00
$28.00
$31.50
$31.50
$18.20
$15.40
$19.60
$45.50
$19.25
$21.00
$19.60
$19.60
$19.60
$21.00
$28.00



9780300261424
9780300248456
9780300259223
9780300203646
9780300244397
9780300257502
9780300240122
9780300246711
9780300214536
9780300246292
9780300251111
9780300255089
9780300244519
9780300244625
9780300235784
9780300227161
9780300206111
9780300129236
9780300084641
9780300251074
9780300226157
9780300220353
9780300246469
9780300239935
9780300237146
9780300122558
9780300216875
9780300247909
9780300229325
9780300188226
9780300232158
9780300244236
9780300238334
9780300259209
9780300236132

9780300212648

HICKS: Dignity, Tenth Anniv. Ed.
HICKS: Leading with Dignity
HIGHAM: World Before Us
HOLMES: Hubbard Brook
JACKSON: Breakpoint

JAY: Mescaline

JONES: Ancient DNA

KAHN: Adapting to Climate Change

KELLERT: Nature by Design

KREINER: Legions of Pigs in the Early Medieva

KUKIELSKI: Rosa

LANDER: King's Harvest

LANGSTON: Sustaining Lake Superior
LEIGH: Nature Strange and Beautiful
LESHY: Our Common Ground
LOVEGROVE: Fires of Life

LOVEJOY: Biodiversity and Climate Change
LOWMAN: It's a Jungle Up There
LOWMAN: Life in the Treetops

LUND: Nine-Tenths of the Law

LYNCH: Field Guide to Cape Cod

LYNCH: Field Guide to Long Island Sound
LYNCH: Field Guide to the Mid-Atlantic Coast
MARSHALL: Patch Atlas

MARZLUFF: In Search of Meadowlarks

MARZLUFF: In the Company of Crows and Ravens

MARZLUFF: Welcome to Subirdia
MAYER: Bird versus Bulldozer

MAZUR: The Clock Mirage

MCGRAYNE: Theory That Would Not Die

MENDEZ: Climate Change from the Streets

MERCHANT: Anthropocene and the Humanities

MOSTERN: Yellow River
MUSGRAVE: Multifarious Mr. Banks
MYERS: Wings in the Light

NORDHAUS: Climate Casino

NYP

NYP

NEW

NYP

NEW

NEW

NEW

NYP

NYP

NEW

NEW

NEW

NYP

NEW

Paper

Paper
Hardcover
Cloth

Paper

Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper
PB-Flexibound
PB-Flexibound
PB-Flexibound
PB-Flexibound
Hardcover
Paper

Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover

Paper

$18.00
$18.00
$28.00
$45.00
$17.00
$16.00
$40.00
$30.00
$35.00
$40.00
$30.00
$40.00
$25.00
$28.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00
$22.00
$13.95
$37.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$45.00
$28.00
$22.00
$18.00
$30.00
$28.00
$16.00
$30.00
$26.00
$35.00
$18.00
$35.00
$20.00

Titles labeled NEW have been published in the past year. Titles labeled NYP are forthcoming.

$12.60
$12.60
$19.60
$31.50
$11.90
$11.20
$28.00
$21.00
$24.50
$28.00
$21.00
$28.00
$17.50
$19.60
$31.50
$28.00
$28.00
$15.40

$9.77
$26.25
$19.25
$19.25
$19.25
$31.50
$19.60
$15.40
$12.60
$21.00
$19.60
$11.20
$21.00
$18.20
$24.50
$12.60
$24.50
$14.00



9780300251852
9780300229332
9780300246285
9780300255195
9780300262681
9780300239881
9780300198973
9780300253832
9780300246179
9780300227383
9780300240214
9780300221695
9780300209549
9780300154498
9780300256390
9780300140354
9780300225808
9780300228205
9780300209433
9780300211023
9780300223767
9780300214772
9780300232899
9780300222739
9780300247442
9780300197082
9780300251166
9780300253429

O'CONNOR: Misinformation Age
PETERS: Managing the Wild

PICKETT: Science for the Sustainable City
RAWSON: Nature of Tomorrow

ROY: How | Became a Tree

RUXTON: Nature's Giants

SABIN: The Bet

SALE: Coral Reefs

SCHALLER: Into Wild Mongolia
SCHNEIDER: Learning Science

SCOTT: Against the Grain

SETO: City Unseen

SHAVIT: Stepping in the Same River Twice
SKELLY: Art of Ecology

SNOWDEN: Epidemics and Society

SOUKUP: American Covenant

SOUTHGATE: People and the Land through, 2e

STAFFORD: Long, Long Life of Trees
SWIMME: Journey of the Universe
TATTERSALL: Natural History of Wine
THOREAU: Thoreau's Animals
THOREAU: Thoreau's Wildflowers
UNWIN: Empire of the Eagle

UNWIN: Enigma of the Owl

UNWIN: Flights of Passage

VAN DOKKUM: Dragonflies
WESTERN: We Alone

WILSON: Reality of Dreams

NYP

NYP

NEW

NEW

NEW

NYP

Paper
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
e-book
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Paper
Hardcover
Paper
Paper
Paper
Cloth
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Cloth
Hardcover

Paper

$16.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$35.00
$18.00
$28.50
$28.00
$30.00
$18.00
$35.00
$65.00
$28.00
$22.00
$25.00
$40.00
$18.00
$15.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$37.50
$30.00
$45.00

Titles labeled NEW have been published in the past year. Titles labeled NYP are forthcoming.

$11.20
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$17.50
$24.50
$12.60
$19.95
$19.60
$21.00
$12.60
$24.50
$45.50
$19.60
$15.40
$17.50
$28.00
$12.60
$10.50
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$26.25
$21.00
$31.50



