Yale University Press

30% Exhibit Discount

Use code **Y21ESA** when ordering, valid through October 5, 2021.

Prices subject to change without notice.

*Sales Tax: Add appropriate sales tax for shipments to CA, CO, CT, DC, FL, GA, IL, IN, KY, LA, MA, MD, MI, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OH, DA, BI, TY, VA, WA, and WI.

NM, NY, OH, PA, RI, TX, VA, WA, and WI.

**Shipping: U.S. and Canada only, \$5 for the first book, \$1

per each add'l book.

SHIP TO:				
			Card Number	
Name				
			Expiration Date	
Address Line	1			
			Signature	
Address Line	2			
			Email or Phone	
City	State	Zip/Postal Code	Total # of Books Purchased	Sub Total
			Total # Of Books Purchased	Sub rotal
District	Country			Sales Tax*
				Shipping**
Billing Addres	ss (if different)			Total

In North America, send with prepayment to:

100 Maple Ridge Drive, Cumberland, RI 02864

Visit www.yalebooks.co.uk, discounts may not apply.

Visa, MasterCard, or Amex. Please make checks out to TriLiteral.

Yale University Press, c/o TriLiteral LLC

Tel: (800) 405-1619

Email: orders@triliteral.org **Web:** www.yalebooks.com

Ordering outside North America?

2021 Ecological Society of America August 2, 2021–August 6, 2021

Qty	ISBN	AUTHOR: Title		Format	List Price	Discount Price
	9780300230970	ADAMS: Strange Natures	NEW	Hardcover	\$32.50	\$22.75
	9780300245905	AGA: Genetically Modified Democracy	NYP	Hardcover	\$65.00	\$45.50
	9780300252996	ALLEN: Urban Lichens	NYP	PB-Flexibound	\$26.00	\$18.20
	9780300236828	ALLOSSO: Peppermint Kings		Hardcover	\$38.00	\$26.60
	9780300246162	AMSTUTZ: Caspar David Friedrich		Hardcover	\$65.00	\$45.50
	9780300222913	ANDREWS: Managing the Environment, 3 ed.		Paper	\$45.00	\$31.50
	9780300203448	ANGELL: House of Owls		Cloth	\$30.00	\$21.00
	9780300208900	ANTHONY: Aliens Among Us		Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
	9780300215724	ATTENBOROUGH: Amazing Rare Things		Paper	\$25.00	\$17.50

 9780300224436	BARBIER: Water Paradox		Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300205664	BARILLA: My Backyard Jungle		Paper	\$16.00	\$11.20
9780300243482	BEEHLER: Natural Encounters		Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300230505	BERCOVICI: Origins of Everything in 100 Pages		Paper	\$13.00	\$9.10
 9780300245912	BERTNESS: Brief Natural History of Civilization		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300243338	BODDY: Blooming Flowers		Hardcover	\$22.00	\$15.40
 9780300248548	BOYER: Minds Make Societies		Paper	\$20.00	\$14.00
 9780300195736	BRODO: Keys to Lichens of North America		Paper	\$29.95	\$20.97
 9780300082494	BRODO: Lichens of North America		Cloth	\$130.00	\$91.00
 9780300236774	BROWN: Grasses, Sedges, Rushes	NEW	PB-Flexibound	\$22.00	\$15.40
 9780300181463	BRUNETTA: Spider Silk		Paper	\$25.00	\$17.50
 9780300205671	BUSCH: Incidental Steward		Paper	\$16.00	\$11.20
 9780300238297	CANHAM: Forests Adrift		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300249668	CHAMBERLIN: On the Trail		Paper	\$18.00	\$12.60
 9780300227147	COLEMAN: Nature Shock	NEW	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300219692	CRAMER: Narrow Edge		Paper	\$15.00	\$10.50
 9780300510843	DANIELL: Every Other Thursday		Paper	\$20.00	\$14.00
 9780300233674	DESALLE: Natural History of Beer		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300223507	DESALLE: Welcome to the Microbiome		Paper	\$22.00	\$15.40
 9780300257960	DORLING: Slowdown	NEW	Paper	\$16.00	\$11.20
 9780300251746	DOVE: Bitter Shade	NEW	Hardcover	\$38.00	\$26.60
 9780300225785	DÜMPELMANN: Seeing Trees		Hardcover	\$50.00	\$35.00
 9780300255225	ESTY: Better Planet	NEW	Paper	\$20.00	\$14.00
 9780300214178	FOSTER: Meeting of Land and Sea		Hardcover	\$40.00	\$28.00
 9780300228311	FRAME: Mathematical Models in the Biosci I	NEW	Paper	\$45.00	\$31.50
 9780300253696	FRAME: Mathematical Models in the Biosci II	NYP	Paper	\$45.00	\$31.50
 9780300253771	FREEDMAN: Why Food Matters	NYP	Hardcover	\$26.00	\$18.20
 9780300226706	FRIEDLAND: Writing Successful Science Propo		Paper	\$22.00	\$15.40
 9780300243994	FUENTES: Why We Believe		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300215014	GALVIN: Becoming Organic	NEW	Hardcover	\$65.00	\$45.50
9780300219395	GOLDSTEIN: End of Genetics	NYP	Hardcover	\$27.50	\$19.25
9780300226973	GROVE: Baltimore School of Urban Ecology		Paper	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300242782	HAINZE: Nature Underfoot		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300256406	HANDELSMAN: World Without Soil	NYP	Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300238280	HEARD: Charles Darwin's Barnacle and David B		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300232745	HENNESSY: On the Backs of Tortoises		Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300236101	HICKMAN: Doctor's Garden	NYP	Hardcover	\$40.00	\$28.00

9780300261424	HICKS: Dignity, Tenth Anniv. Ed.	NYP	Paper	\$18.00	\$12.60
9780300248456	HICKS: Leading with Dignity		Paper	\$18.00	\$12.60
9780300259223	HIGHAM: World Before Us	NYP	Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
9780300203646	HOLMES: Hubbard Brook		Cloth	\$45.00	\$31.50
9780300244397	JACKSON: Breakpoint		Paper	\$17.00	\$11.90
9780300257502	JAY: Mescaline	NEW	Paper	\$16.00	\$11.20
 9780300240122	JONES: Ancient DNA	NYP	Hardcover	\$40.00	\$28.00
9780300246711	KAHN: Adapting to Climate Change	NEW	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300214536	KELLERT: Nature by Design		Hardcover	\$35.00	\$24.50
 9780300246292	KREINER: Legions of Pigs in the Early Medieva	NEW	Hardcover	\$40.00	\$28.00
9780300251111	KUKIELSKI: Rosa	NEW	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300255089	LANDER: King's Harvest	NYP	Hardcover	\$40.00	\$28.00
 9780300244519	LANGSTON: Sustaining Lake Superior		Paper	\$25.00	\$17.50
 9780300244625	LEIGH: Nature Strange and Beautiful		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300235784	LESHY: Our Common Ground	NYP	Hardcover	\$45.00	\$31.50
 9780300227161	LOVEGROVE: Fires of Life		Hardcover	\$40.00	\$28.00
 9780300206111	LOVEJOY: Biodiversity and Climate Change		Paper	\$40.00	\$28.00
 9780300129236	LOWMAN: It's a Jungle Up There		Paper	\$22.00	\$15.40
 9780300084641	LOWMAN: Life in the Treetops		Paper	\$13.95	\$9.77
 9780300251074	LUND: Nine-Tenths of the Law	NEW	Paper	\$37.50	\$26.25
 9780300226157	LYNCH: Field Guide to Cape Cod		PB-Flexibound	\$27.50	\$19.25
 9780300220353	LYNCH: Field Guide to Long Island Sound		PB-Flexibound	\$27.50	\$19.25
 9780300246469	LYNCH: Field Guide to the Mid-Atlantic Coast	NEW	PB-Flexibound	\$27.50	\$19.25
9780300239935	MARSHALL: Patch Atlas		PB-Flexibound	\$45.00	\$31.50
9780300237146	MARZLUFF: In Search of Meadowlarks		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
9780300122558	MARZLUFF: In the Company of Crows and Ravens		Paper	\$22.00	\$15.40
9780300216875	MARZLUFF: Welcome to Subirdia		Paper	\$18.00	\$12.60
9780300247909	MAYER: Bird versus Bulldozer	NEW	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300229325	MAZUR: The Clock Mirage		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
9780300188226	MCGRAYNE: Theory That Would Not Die		Paper	\$16.00	\$11.20
9780300232158	MENDEZ: Climate Change from the Streets		Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300244236	MERCHANT: Anthropocene and the Humanities		Hardcover	\$26.00	\$18.20
9780300238334	MOSTERN: Yellow River	NYP	Hardcover	\$35.00	\$24.50
 9780300259209	MUSGRAVE: Multifarious Mr. Banks	NEW	Paper	\$18.00	\$12.60
 9780300236132	MYERS: Wings in the Light		Hardcover	\$35.00	\$24.50
 9780300212648	NORDHAUS: Climate Casino		Paper	\$20.00	\$14.00

 9780300251852	O'CONNOR: Misinformation Age		Paper	\$16.00	\$11.20
 9780300229332	PETERS: Managing the Wild		Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300246285	PICKETT: Science for the Sustainable City		Paper	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300255195	RAWSON: Nature of Tomorrow	NYP	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300262681	ROY: How I Became a Tree	NYP	e-book	\$25.00	\$17.50
 9780300239881	RUXTON: Nature's Giants		Hardcover	\$35.00	\$24.50
 9780300198973	SABIN: The Bet		Paper	\$18.00	\$12.60
 9780300253832	SALE: Coral Reefs	NEW	Hardcover	\$28.50	\$19.95
 9780300246179	SCHALLER: Into Wild Mongolia		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300227383	SCHNEIDER: Learning Science		Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300240214	SCOTT: Against the Grain		Paper	\$18.00	\$12.60
 9780300221695	SETO: City Unseen		Hardcover	\$35.00	\$24.50
 9780300209549	SHAVIT: Stepping in the Same River Twice		Hardcover	\$65.00	\$45.50
 9780300154498	SKELLY: Art of Ecology		Paper	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300256390	SNOWDEN: Epidemics and Society		Paper	\$22.00	\$15.40
 9780300140354	SOUKUP: American Covenant	NEW	Hardcover	\$25.00	\$17.50
 9780300225808	SOUTHGATE: People and the Land through, 2e		Paper	\$40.00	\$28.00
 9780300228205	STAFFORD: Long, Long Life of Trees		Paper	\$18.00	\$12.60
 9780300209433	SWIMME: Journey of the Universe		Paper	\$15.00	\$10.50
 9780300211023	TATTERSALL: Natural History of Wine		Cloth	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300223767	THOREAU: Thoreau's Animals		Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300214772	THOREAU: Thoreau's Wildflowers		Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300232899	UNWIN: Empire of the Eagle		Hardcover	\$40.00	\$28.00
 9780300222739	UNWIN: Enigma of the Owl		Hardcover	\$40.00	\$28.00
 9780300247442	UNWIN: Flights of Passage		Hardcover	\$40.00	\$28.00
 9780300197082	VAN DOKKUM: Dragonflies		Cloth	\$37.50	\$26.25
 9780300251166	WESTERN: We Alone	NEW	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300253429	WILSON: Reality of Dreams	NYP	Paper	\$45.00	\$31.50